EU
RoHS
温
度
传
感
器
T

 Service Applications : Vending machines, fryers, steam convection ovens, etc.
 Automotive : Please ask us for detail.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
ST3000系列 ST3000 series
ST8100系列 ST8100 series
ST A X31050201
品种
Product
Code
元件种类
Element
Type
A:SDT101
基准温度
Reference
Temperature
X:0℃
产品号
Product
No.
F
无铅符号
Pb Free
Symbol
ST 1KB X B8102201
品种
Product
Code
公称电阻值※
Nominal
Resistance
100:100Ω
500:500Ω
1K:1kΩ
元件种类
Element
Type
B:SDT310LTC
C:SDT310P
基准温度
Reference
Temperature
X:0℃
1K
公称电阻值※
Nominal
Resistance
100:100Ω
500:500Ω
1K:1kΩ
等级※
Class